1000m jooks

3.01,41
3.01,71
3.05,91
3.09,5

3.18,83
3.19,58
3.19,74
3.19,83
3.22,85

Elis-Helen Starkopf
Kaisa Kukk

Annika Rihma
Johanna Ardel
Hannagret Luks
Fanny Lamp

Katlin Pillart

Marilin Riives

Getter Johanna Kerm

29.09.97 Némme KJK

27.07.84 Sparta SS

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

14.06.84 SK Sportkeskus ee 3

18.12.96 SK Beavers
16.09.98 Nomme KJK

29.01.99 SK Fortis

06.02.97 Kuusalu SK
26.04.00 Tartu SS Kalev

16.09.99 KJK Vike

W NN -

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae

12.02.14
12.02.14
12.02.14
13.12.13
18.12.13
19.01.14
18.12.13
19.01.14
19.01.14



